
2018-2019 Music Dept. Schedule 
Updated 2/14/19 

♫​ ​= Could affect classes during the school day 

DATE TIME EVENT 

September 12 - Oct 3   Fall Fundraiser (Vertical Raise) 

September 14  Berryessa Music Booster Donation/Forms due 

September 14  Hoodie orders due (optional) 

♫​ Tues, Sept. 25 11:00 a.m. - 2:30 
p.m. 

All band and choir students: Breathing Gym clinic with 
Pat Sheridan in the gym 

Fri, Nov. 30   Deadline to purchase concert attire 

♫ ​Mon, Dec. 3   Music Group photos in the gym, 8:00-11:15  
(wear concert attire) 

Wed, Dec. 5 6:00 p.m. Band and Orchestra Winter Concert 

Thurs, Dec. 6 7:00 p.m. Choir Winter Concert 

♫ ​Fri, Dec. 7 school day Winter Concert Assemblies (wear concert attire) 

January 7-18   Spring Fundraiser 

Fri, January 25 7:00 p.m. Advanced Band and Orchestra Concert at PHHS 

Fri, February 8 7:00 p.m. Concert Choir Concert at PHHS 

♫ ​Wed, February 27 11:00 a.m. 
(A period) 

Piano master class in the Sierramont gym. All music 
students welcome to join. 

Thurs, March 7 7:00 p.m. Choir Spring Concert 

Wed, March 6 6:00 p.m. Band & Orchestra Spring Concert 

Mon, March 11 6:30-8:30 p.m. Advanced Orchestra performs at Berryessa Community 
Center 



Thurs, March 14 School day Career Day.  Select orchestra students perform 

Sat, March 23 Morning-noon Solo and Ensemble Festival at SJSU (all 
instrumentalists welcome to join) 

March 26 7:00 p.m. Berryessa Band Fest. at the BYC (Advanced Band only) 

March 27 7:00 p.m. Berryessa Orch. Fest. at the BYC (Advanced Orch only) 

Thurs, March 21 5:30 p.m. Disneyland Parent Meeting (5:00 chaperone meeting) 

♫ ​Fri, March 29 – 
Sun, March 31 

  Disneyland! Concert Choir, Advanced Band, Advanced 
Orchestra 

♫ ​Fri, April 5 Afternoon/ 
evening 

CMEA Festival for Advanced Band and Advanced 
Orchestra at Independence HS 
*Carpool/caravan 

Sat, April 6 TBA CMEA Festival for Concert Choir at Graham MS 
*Carpool/Caravan  

♫ ​May, TBA 1:00-6:00 p.m. Cadet Band and Cadet Choir students perform at nursing 
homes 

Sat, April 13 All day Music in the Parks at Great America (Honors Choir) 

May, TBA 6:00 p.m. District Art Show (select students perform) 

Thurs, May 9 5:30-7:00 p.m. Music Department End-of-the-Year Celebration 

May, TBA 2:45-8:00 p.m. BUSD Spring Advanced Choir Retreat at TBA 

Sat, May 11 9:30-11:00 a.m. Berryessa Art and Wine Festival (select music students 
perform) 

Wed, May 15 7:00 p.m. Choir End of the Year Concert 

Thurs, May 16 6:00 p.m. Band and Orchestra End of the Year Concert 



♫ ​Fri, May 17 school day End of the Year Concert Assemblies (wear music 
t-shirt) 

Sat, May 18 all day Music in the Parks at Great America (select 
Intermediate Band/Orch students perform) 

Thurs, June 6 TBA 8​th​ gr. Promotion Ceremony (select band/choir students 
perform) 

  
 


